COMPACT CAPABILITY
Despite its small footprint, efficient forced
circulation allows the CTM to heat engines up
to 20 liters in displacement, allowing for a wide
variety of small-engine applications.
EASY INSTALLATION
The CTM’s inlet and outlet may be reoriented
at 90° increments to accommodate heater

applications or non-isolated
stationary skid installations.
Ordering Information
CTM
CTM with 8’ (2.4 m) cord and NEMA plug* (-N00)
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
0 – 500 CID
0 – 8 L
120 60 1 8.8 CTM10110-N00
240 50/60 1 4.4 CTM10210-N00
500 – 750 CID
8 – 12 L
120 60 1.5 13.0  CTM15110-N00
240 50/60 1.5 6.5 CTM15210-N00
750 – 1000 CID
12 – 20 L
120 60 2.5 21.3 CTM25110-N00
240 50/60 2.5 10.7 CTM25210-N00
CTM with 9.8’ (3 m) cord and Euro plug** (-E00)
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
0 – 500 CID
0 – 8 L
120 60 1 8.8 CTM10110-E00
240 50/60 1 4.4 CTM10210-E00
500 – 750 CID
8 – 12 L
120 60 1.5 13.0 CTM15110-E00
240 50/60 1.5 6.5 CTM15210-E00
750 – 1000 CID
12 – 20 L
120 60 2.5 21.3 CTM25110-E00
240 50/60 2.5 10.7 CTM25210-E00
CTM with 9.8’ (3 m) cord and no plug (-A00)
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
0 – 500 CID
0 – 8 L
120 60 1 8.8 CTM10110-A00
240 50/60 1 4.4 CTM10210-A00
500 – 750 CID
8 – 12 L
120 60 1.5 13.0 CTM15110-A00
240 50/60 1.5 6.5 CTM15210-A00
750 – 1000 CID
12 – 20 L
120 60 2.5 21.3 CTM25110-A00
240 50/60 2.5 10.7 CTM25210-A00